
 

Dane aktualne na dzień: 24-12-2025 14:32

Link do produktu: https://unitech.com.pl/pompa-hydrauliczna-przekladni-kierowniczej-scania-119113-fe49704-p-7139.html

  

Pompa hydrauliczna
przekładni kierowniczej
SCANIA , 1.19113 ,
FE49704
Cena brutto 689,50 zł

Cena netto 560,57 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Numer katalogowy 1.19113 , FE49704

Producent DT

Opis produktu
NR KAT OE ZAMIENNIKI

 04.37.002
 041.094
 1.19113
 10571431

1.19113
FE49704

 10571436
 1333790
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